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1st Meeting of the Compliance Committee, Flic en Flac, Mauritius, 23-25 June 2017
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SIOFA Contracting Parties

Australia

Mrs. Kerrie ROBERTSON

Head of Delegation

Kerrie.robertson@agriculture.gov.au

Mr Toby HANSON

Alternate

Toby.Hanson@agriculture.gov.au

Cook Islands

Mr. Tim COSTELLOE

Head of Delegation

t.costelloe@mmr.gov.ck

Mr. Graham PATCHELL

Scientific Advisor

Graham.Patchell@sealord.co.nz

Mr Doug PAULIN

Advisor

doug.paulin@sealord.co.nz

Mr Brian FLANAGAN

Advisor

albacore@iafrica.com

European Union

Mr. Orlando FACHADA

Head of Delegation

Orlando.Fachada@ec.europa.eu

Ms Justine Jury Alternate justine.jury@ec.europa.eu
Mr. Luis Lépez ABELLAN Advisor luis.lopez@ca.ieo.es
Mr. Pedro Sepulveda ANGULO Expert psepulve@magrama.es

France (Territories)

Anne-France MATTLET

Head of Delegation

anne-france.mattlet@ developpement-durable.gouv.fr

Mr. Thierry CLOT

Alternate

thierry.clot@taaf.fr

Japan

Mr Ryo OMORI

Head of Delegation

ryo_omori330@maff.go.jp

Mr Junichiro OKAMOTO

Expert or advisor

jokamoto@jdsta.or.jp

Mauritius

Mr Subaschandra BAULJEEWON

Head of Delegation

sbauljeewon@govmu.org

Mr Pradeeo NEERMUL

Alternate

pneermul@govmu.org

Republic of Korea

Mr Park CHAN SOO

Head of Delegation

parkchansoo@korea.kr

Mr Junghee CHOI

Advisor

hellojunghee@kofci.org

Mr Kunwoong JI

Advisor

kunwoong.ji@gmail.com

tbc Head of Delegation
Seychelles

the Alternate

Mr Chumnarn PONGSRI Head of Delegation |chumnarnp@gmail.com
Thaliand Ms. Sampan PANJARAT Alternate spanjarat@yahoo.com

Mr. Sarayoot BOONKUMJAD Advisor sboonkumjad@yahoo.com
Observers

Mr. Ross SHOTTON Head of Delegation |r_shotton@hotmail.com
SIODFA*

Interpreters & Rapporteurs

Mrs C Lim Shung Rapporteur cliviim@yahoo.com

Mr V. Geeane Rapporteur ageeane@gmail.com

Mr A. Mervyn Palan Interpreter mervyn@sevenamps.com

Mr Ashwin Hulman Interpreter ashwin_hulman@yahoo.co.uk.

SIOFA Secretariat

Mr Jon LANSLEY

Executive Secretary |jon@siofa.org
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